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Ivo Lucio
CORRIDA LILAS
Course : SOLO MASCULINO

Distance : 4700m (Climbing 20m)
Time : 0:21:09,527 (4'30"/km)

1. pxram 00:03:37 1000m
2.y 00:09:14 00:12:51 3000m
3. EEEN 00:08:18 00:21:09 1000m

CORRIDA LILAS
PILAR - ALAGOAS 16.9.2022
PREFEITURA DE PILAR

3'37"/km
3'05"/km
8'18"/km

47/138

0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Gleison Da Silva Santos 0:13:57,964
2. Jair Jose Da Silva 0:13:59,589
3. José Carlos Santos Soares 0:14:38,375
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